NAZARETH COLLEGE

Golden Flyers

Men'’s Basketball 1993-94
No. Name

11 Kevin Cox

15 Terry Burgess

20 Brad Stocum

21 Charlie Falgiatano
22 Bill Slape

24 Kevin Pawlak

30 Mark Colesante
33 Mike Swinton

34 Brian Reiss

40 Jake Lenhard

42 Ryan Tolley

43 Jerry Warner

44 Mike Sullivan

45 John O’'Day

HEAD COACH: Mike Daley
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Ht.
5-10
5-8
6-2
5-8
6-2
6-3
5-9
6-6
6-2
5-8
6-2
5-10
6-6
6-4

Wt.
160
140
160
150
185
170
160
240
190
155
190
165
190
200

High School/Hometown
Rush-Henrietta/Henrietta, NY
Newark/Newark, NY

Whitney Point/Whitney Point, NY
Bishop Grimes/Syracuse, NY
West Genesee/Camillus, NY
Bishop Kearney/Rochester, NY
P.V. Moore/Constantia, NY
East High/Rochester, NY

City Honors/Buffalo, NY
Greece Athena/Rochester, NY
Canandaigua/Farmington, NY
Sidney/Masonville, NY
Lockport/Lockport, NY
Lockport/Lockport, NY

ASSISTANT COACHES: Rich Brown, Denny Nicholson, Mark Stier, Bob Swadling



